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DATE

FEB 10
FEB 14
FEB 18
FEB 22
FEB 25
FEB 27-29
MAR 03
MAR 05-07
MAR 10
MAR 12-14
MAR 16
MAR 17
MAR 24
MAR 27
MAR 31
APR 03
APR 04
APR 08
APR 10
APR 14
APR 17
APR 21
APR 24
APR 28
MAY 01
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For more information, visit the Eagles’ web site

W. CHARLES AKINS HIGH SCHOOL - AUSTIN, TEXAS

Akins Eagles

Head Coach GENE SALAZAR

Assistant Coach TONY DEGELIA

Varsity Schedule

2020

OPPONENT SITE
Hutto (scrimmage) away Hutto
Leander (scrimmage) away Leander
Vandegrift (scrimmage) away Vandegrift
Alumni Game home Akins Field
Westlake away Westlake
Tournament: Hwy 123 Classic Seguin/Navarro
Lake Travis away Lake Travis
Tournament: Austin ISD
Del Valle away Del Valle
Tournament: Central Texas Invitational
Hays away Hays
Anderson away Nelson
Bowie home Burger
OPEN
Austin home Burger
Lehman home Burger
Westlake home Burger
Lake Travis home Burger
Del Valle home Burger
Hays home Burger
Anderson home Burger
Bowie away Burger
OPEN
Austin away Burger
Lehman away Lehman

25-6A DISTRICT GAMES

www.akinsbaseball.org

TIME

6:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:30 PM

TBA
7:30 PM

TBA
7:30 PM

TBA
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:00 PM

7:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:30 PM
7:00 PM



